w
w
w
.a
im
-o
nl
in

Storage Temp. Range: -40°C...+85°C  Humidity: 0 to 95% non-condensing
Weight: ACX1553-3U-2 appr. 240g/ ACX1553-3U-4 appr. 320g
Ordering Information
ACX1553-3U-1 Single Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI/ PXI (3U) to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder, 4MB Global RAM, 64MB
ASP RAM; 5 General Purpose Discrete I/O’s on Front-I/O
ACX1553-3U-1-DS Single Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI/ PXI (3U) to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder, 4MB Global RAM, 64MB
ASP RAM; Digitising Scope for Waveform Analysis & Measurement; 5 General Purpose Discrete I/O's on Front-I/O
ACX1553-3U-2 Dual Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI/ PXI (3U) to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder, 4MB Global RAM, 64MB
ASP RAM; 5 General Purpose Discrete I/O’s on Front-I/O
ACX1553-3U-2-DS Dual Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI/ PXI (3U) bus to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder, 4MB Global RAM, 64MB
ASP RAM, Digitising Scope for Waveform Analysis & Measurement (Stream 1);
5 General Purpose Discrete I/O’s on Front-I/O
ACX1553-3U-4 Quad Stream, Dual Redundant cPCI/ PXI (3U) to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder, 4MB Global RAM, 64MB
ASP RAM; 2 General Purpose Discrete I/O’s on Front-I/O
Simulator Only versions available (except for ACX1553-3U-1/2-DS):
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox Monitor
Single Function versions available (except for ACX1553-3U-1/2-DS):
Chronological Monitor and Mailbox Monitor OR Bus Controller OR Multi-RT and Mailbox Monitor
ACB-PCI-1 Ready Made Adapter Cable (2.0 m): From D-Sub to two Twinax Connectors for all variants